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34th Annual Men's Championship 
Elvin R. King Cross Country Course 
Cedarville University - Cedarville, Ohio 
November 11, 2006 
ALL-AMERICANS (Top 15 Finishers) 

Place TrnPl No. Name School 
----- ---- ----- ------------------- ------------------------------

1 1 296 Noah Too Mid America Nazarene 
2 2 239 Daniel Roberts Cedarville University 
3 3 285 Ryan Kienzle Malone College 
4 4 294 Francis Kioko Mid America Nazarene 
5 5 289 Nik Schweikert Malone College 
6 6 372 Herbert Rotich Spring Arbor Univ. 
7 7 235 Justin Gutierrez Cedarville University 
8 8 238 Bryan Pittman Cedarville University 
9 9 293 Dallas Henry Mid America Nazarene 

10 10 377 Braxton Fritz Taylor University 
11 11 268 Joel Liechty Indiana Wesleyan Univ. 
12 12 392 Andrew Jellema Trinity Christian College 
13 13 288 Paul Robinson Malone College 
14 14 381 Michael Pabody Taylor University 
15 15 291 Chris Sinick Malone College 

DIVISION II ALL-AMERICANS (Top 5 Finishers) 

Place TmPl No. Name School 

Yr Time 
---
so 
FR 
JR 
JR 
so 
SR 
JR 
SR 
JR 
so 
so 
so 
FR 
FR 
FR 

25:25.15 
25:57.80 
26:49.00 
27:02.55 
27:09.90 
27:11.10 
27:12.30 
27:14.70 
27:16.50 
27:17.00 
27:17.35 
27:17.45 
27:17.90 
27:22.55 
27:25.60 

Yr Time 
----- ---- ----- ------------------- ========================------ ---

1 1 307 
2 2 308 
3 244 
4 3 313 
5 4 310 

Daniel Bare 
John Gieske 
Seth Brickely 
Andrew Boland 
Dan Scally 

North Central university 
North Central University 
Crown College 
Northland Bap. Bib. Col. 
North Central University 

FR 28:22.45 
JR 28:53.35 
so 29:16.80 
so 29:26.55 
JR 30:01.80 
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